

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.2
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 641 OF 2012

SAFETY RETREADING CO. PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMM.OF CUSTOMS & CENT.EXCISE,SALEM

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. Durairaj, Adv.

Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.

Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.

Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Dev Jyoti Basu, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Biswajit Bhattacharyya, ASG

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let additional affidavit be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(KUSUM GULATI)
| |COURT MASTER

|