

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s) .641/2012

SAFETY RETREADING CO. PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMM.OF CUSTOMS &amp; CENT.EXCISE,SALEM

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/09/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
                                 Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.  
                                 for Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E RList in the 3<sup>rd</sup> week of October, 2016, before the  
appropriate Bench.(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)